2024
Georgia Junior National
Livestock Show

Dairy Heifer Show
February 21-24
Perry, Georgia

Judge: Katharine Knowlton
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PLACE

EARTAG WEIGHT
Division 1

Class 1

1388 250
1188 258
9057 258
1244 262
1420 262
1263 264
210 266
1391 266
Class 2

1283 270
1328 272
9056 282
8809 288
1284 290
9738 290
9434 294
9058 300
8666 306
1291 308
Class 3

1419 312
1488 312
163 322
1297 326
1372 328
8894 328
8364 330
1217 332
1096 334
1292 334
9210 334
Class 4

9154 338
1518 340
1165 342
264 344
1359 344
1320 348
1520 350
1579 350
1389 354
1222 356

2024 Commercial Dairy Heifer Show

FNAME

Tucker
Madelyn
Shane
Wyatt
Tyler
Reese
Peyton
Emma

Sara Morgan
Molly

Slade
Hunter

Sara Morgan
Abby
Savannah
Jacob

Ava

Liam

Maggie
Holt
Liam
Sara Morgan
Olivia
Jillian
Grayson
Hattie
Alecia
Cole
Anna

Sydney
Makenzie
Bailey
Milly
Olivia

Ava

Ella
Emree
Josie
Lacie

LNAME

Ewton
Kilgore
Butcher
Braswell
Baldwin
Oakley
Clark
Holtzclaw

Sapp
Huff

Butcher
Newberry
Sapp
Kimbrell
Henderson
Roberson
Dunlap
Edenfield

Baldwin
Sapp
Page
Sapp
West
Holland
Newberry
Holley
Gifford
Edenfield
Sneed

Hutchins
Hoard
Lahey
Maddox
West
Haney
Collins
Williams
Griffin
Wheeler

GRADE COUNTY/NAME

(92 BNo o]

~N

NW Whitfield
Hall

Coweta
Madison Co.
Henry
Morgan
Madison Co.
Madison Co.

Burke
Winder-Barrow
Coweta

Rutland High
Burke

Habersham Central
Dawson Co.
Coweta

Jones Co.

Burke

Henry

Burke

Oconee Co. Middle
Burke

Madison Co.
Houston
Rutland Middle
Lee Co. High
Mary Persons
Burke

Jones Co.

Rutland Middle
Summerville Middle
Houston Co.
Apalachee

Madison Co.

North Hall
Summerville Middle
Burke

Whitfield

Lee Co. High

ORG

FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
FFA

4H
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H

4H
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

4H

FFA

BIRTHDATE

08/28/2023
05/28/2023
08/09/2023
07/30/2023
09/21/2023
09/29/2023
08/18/2023
05/02/2023

08/26/2023
08/28/2023
07/29/2023
08/20/2023
07/25/2023
09/01/2023
07/12/2023
08/15/2023
06/30/2023
08/23/2023

09/18/2023
08/20/2023
08/15/2023
06/18/2023
05/12/2023
09/01/2023
08/18/2023
07/14/2023
07/08/2023
08/06/2023
07/17/2023

09/04/2023
09/23/2023
05/23/2023
07/18/2023
05/16/2023
05/27/2023
09/25/2023
06/26/2023
06/25/2023
06/28/2023



2024 Commercial Dairy Heifer Show

PLACE EARTAG WEIGHT FNAME LNAME
Class 5
162 362 Liam Page
1344 362 Lottie Mae  Williams
1095 366 Kinsley Foster
1342 366  Samantha Nichols
1357 366  Olivia Braswell
1281 368  Sydney Coble
1233 374  John Hall
1544 374 Vincente Garcia
9183 374 Kameron Scarboroug!
1080 376  James Ezzard
Division 1 Champion:
Division 1 Reserve:
Division 2
Class 6
1265 380 CalliJune Wheeler
1094 382 Ethan Floyd
9054 382 Caeden Swartz
9436 384 Rayden Gober
1189 388  Adalyn Giles
1552 388 Layne Glover
1345 390 Allie Jane Hughes
9052 390 Caeden Swartz
1290 392 Erin Rivers
1543 394  Aydan Savage
Class 7
255 396 Ansley Ard
1282 396 Emma Kohler
1305 396 Lily Reese Truelove
1264 398 Timothy Reed
1309 398 Annabelle Patrick
8893 400  Garrett Edger
1221 402 Morgan Webb
1327 402 Camila Basabe
1343 402 Brynlee Dickerson
1191 406  Cece Miller

GRADE COUNTY/NAME

N oo b

12
12
6
10

10

Oconee Co. Middle
Morgan

Monroe Middle
Morgan Middle
Madison

Burke

Franklin
Habersham Central
Rutland Middle
Putnam Co.

Morgan Middle
Monroe Middle
Coweta
Dawson Co.
Hall

White

Morgan Middle
Coweta

Burke

South Habersham Mi

Jones Co.

Dawson Co.

North Hall Middle
Morgan

North Hall Middle
Houston

Lee Co. High
Winder-Barrow
Morgan Middle
Clear Creek Middle

ORG

FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA

FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
4H
FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA

BIRTHDATE

07/25/2023
08/21/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
04/03/2023
08/18/2023
05/28/2023
07/04/2023
08/07/2023
06/10/2023

08/23/2023
08/15/2023
07/16/2023
05/01/2023
09/04/2023
09/01/2023
07/25/2023
06/19/2023
05/14/2023
07/20/2023

06/15/2023
08/16/2023
06/14/2023
07/27/2023
07/28/2023
06/06/2023
07/15/2023
05/26/2023
08/23/2023
09/25/2023



PLACE
Class 8
8365
1373
1183
1549
8989
1375
1099
7664
1577
9211
Class 9
1098
1157
1215
1166
1041
1220
8363
1330
8988
220
1270
Class 10
1422
9050
1224
1546
1097
1266
1304
1243
1326
8987
1043

Division 2 Champion:

Division 2 Reserve:

EARTAG WEIGHT

410
412
414
414
414
416
418
418
422
422

426
428
428
436
440
440
444
446
446
448
448

452
452
456
458
464
466
468
472
472
472
474

2024 Commercial Dairy Heifer Show

FNAME

Mattilynn
Amelia
Brooke
Nathaniel
Sarah

Anna Grace
Anna
Garrett
Cole

Alexa

Audrey
Ruby
Brantley
Samantha
Colton
Noah
Peyton
Finn
Hutson
Christian
Lucas

Josie
Abigail
Eva
Caydance
Audrey
Sawyer
Emma
Charlee
Katy
Sharon
Breleigh

LNAME

Acosta
Routhieaux
Padgett
Doss
Shelnutt
Whitlow
Midlo
Ewton
Edenfield
Williams

Kyzer
Greene
Burton
Price
Rousey
Jones
Hutchins
Bailey
Power
Page
Cason

Ross
Ullom
Wessels
Howell
Kyzer
Miller
Wiley
Fleming
Stinson
Tallant
Smith

GRADE COUNTY/NAME

Rutland Middle
Madison Co.

Hall

Habersham Central
Dawson Co. Middle
Madison Co.

Burke

Whitfield

Burke

Jones Co.

Burke

Monroe Middle
Lee Co. High
Houston Co.
Elbert Middle
Lee Co. Middle East
Rutland Middle
Brooks

Dawson
Oconee Co.
Morgan Middle

Dove Creek Middle
Coweta

Lee Co. High
Habersham Central
Burke

Morgan

North Hall Middle
Madison
Winder-Barrow
Dawson

Elbert Middle

ORG

FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
4H
FFA

4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

4H

FFA
FFA

FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
FFA

BIRTHDATE

08/06/2023
05/01/2023
05/24/2023
04/14/2023
07/31/2023
04/11/2023
08/15/2023
04/24/2023
06/01/2023
06/24/2023

06/03/2023
08/13/2023
07/04/2023
05/01/2023
03/16/2023
07/11/2023
07/07/2023
08/15/2023
07/20/2023
05/31/2023
06/28/2023

07/09/2023
03/24/2023
06/25/2023
08/18/2023
05/08/2023
07/15/2023
05/25/2023
05/06/2023
05/22/2023
08/02/2023
03/11/2023



PLACE

EARTAG WEIGHT

Division 3
Class 11
1334
1223
1168
1218
1376
1398
1225
1228
1374
1542
9431
1261
Class 12
1084
1313
1446
1400
1553
9702
1039
1307
1308
1229
1346
9212
Class 13
1332
1318
1341
1331
8665
8990
1287
9701
1358
1079
1413

476
478
480
480
480
480
482
482
482
482
482
484

486
486
486
492
492
492
494
496
496
498
500
500

502
504
506
510
510
510
512
516
518
522
522

2024 Commercial Dairy Heifer Show

FNAME

Finn
Caleb
Timothy
Zoey
Ren
James
Olivia
Maggie
Carson
Cali
Easton
Braedon

Bristol
Bailee
Lily

Lyla
Madilynn
Barry
Casey
Layna
Brock
Keaton
Kelin
Makenah

Kate
Jessie
Luke
Lauren
Ava
Emily
Holt
Dylan
Case
James
Emily

LNAME

Bailey
Jones
Nelis
Kirkpatrick
Griffin
Bray
Vanderwalt
Hall

Trusty
Barrett
Martin
Sizemore

Harris
Fair
Atkins
Beckler
London
Holland
Peters
Thomas
Hunter
Fowler
Hill
Woods

Bailey
Prickett
Huff
Chastain
Dunlap
Cox
Sapp
Greer
Braswell
Ezzard
Wall

GRADE COUNTY/NAME

o O

10

11
10
12
11

10

Brooks

Lee Co. High
Houston Co.

Lee Co. High

NW Whitfield
Whitfield

Lee Co. High

Lee Co. High
Madison Co.
Wilbanks Middle
Dawson Co. Middle
Elbert

Putnam Co.
North Hall
Newton
Whitfield
White
Perry High
Elbert Co.
North Hall
North Hall
Lee Co. Middle East
Putnam Co.
Jones Co.

Brooks

North Hall Middle
Oglethorpe Co.
Brooks

Jones Co.
Dawson Co.
Burke

Houston Co.
Madison
Putnam Co.
Madison

ORG

4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
4H

4H

4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA

4H
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
4H

BIRTHDATE

07/03/2023
06/29/2023
03/02/2023
06/30/2023
06/10/2023
06/23/2023
06/23/2023
06/23/2023
04/24/2023
07/15/2023
03/15/2023
06/15/2023

07/08/2023
06/18/2023
07/05/2023
06/25/2023
06/05/2023
05/23/2023
03/19/2023
05/23/2023
05/06/2023
06/25/2023
07/02/2023
03/18/2023

06/23/2023
03/01/2023
07/05/2023
06/28/2023
05/14/2023
07/10/2023
04/25/2023
04/10/2023
03/05/2023
04/18/2023
05/10/2023



2024 Commercial Dairy Heifer Show

PLACE EARTAG WEIGHT FNAME LNAME
Class 14
1042 524 Kayleigh Fleeman
1169 524 Eden Stephens
1393 524 Leland Guay
8978 526 Isaac Power
9051 526  Caeden Swartz
1040 528 Brantley Smith
1545 528 Hallie Ferguson
1547 530 Zadie Broome
9049 530 Josie Roberson
1555 532 Mia Robinson
9338 534 Liam Kennedy
Class 15
1406 536 Blake Wall
1548 536 Kahle Adams
8667 536 Faith Hudson
8828 536 Kenady Pickett
5176 538 Camden Huff
1160 540 Morales Jonathan
1399 540 Jeb Beckler
1298 542  Sarah Beth  Coble
219 548  Christian Page
1556 548  Addison Harper
1271 550  Audrey Williams
Division 3 Champion:
Division 3 Reserve:
Division 4
Class 16
1356 554  Abigail Ledford
1193 560 Landon Benitez
9055 560 Shane Butcher
1181 568 Thomas Smith
1329 568  Molly Huff
1392 568 Veyda Jones
1186 576 Mallory Kilgore
1262 576 Braedon Sizemore
1302 582 Bella Grier
1310 582 Lexi Cole

GRADE COUNTY/NAME

N O O

12

]

11

12
12
11

Elbert Middle
Houston Co.

NW Whitfield
Dawson

Coweta

Elbert Co.
Habersham Central
Habersham Central
Coweta

White Co. High
Newton

Madison
Habersham Central
Jones Co.
Houston Co.
Oglethorpe
Houston Co.
Whitfield

Burke

Oconee Co.
White Co. Middle
Morgan

Madison Co.

Clear Creek Middle
Coweta

Hall
Winder-Barrow
Whitfield

Hall

Elbert

North Hall

North Hall Middle

ORG

FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H

4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA

BIRTHDATE

03/19/2023
06/10/2023
04/20/2023
07/01/2023
06/01/2023
03/16/2023
06/13/2023
06/27/2023
03/23/2023
05/17/2023
04/16/2023

05/02/2023
03/31/2023
05/10/2023
03/20/2023
03/03/2023
04/09/2023
05/16/2023
06/28/2023
04/16/2023
06/05/2023
06/03/2023

03/27/2023
03/23/2023
03/03/2023
06/20/2023
05/30/2023
05/01/2023
03/02/2023
04/30/2023
06/01/2023
05/02/2023



PLACE

EARTAG WEIGHT

Class 17
1301
9337
1192
9208
1085
8386
8798
1082
1173
1411

Class 18
9209
1339
8932
1394
1551
8362
1550
1288
1139
1170

Class 19
1025
1140
1184
1083
8813
1171
1505
1272
8654
1044

Class 20
1397
9707
8811
1340
8730
1038
1075
8812
1350
1279

588
590
592
592
594
596
604
608
608
610

614
616
620
624
632
632
638
648
650
652

664
666
666
678
682
692
700
704
710
712

716
718
722
724
734
736
742
744
756
804

2024 Commercial Dairy Heifer Show

FNAME

Maggie
Lily
Jack
Chloe
Maura
Brooke
Madison
Andrew
Zurita
Blake

Skyler
Luke
Sydney
Ryker
Layne
Daisy
Abby
Holt
Rydlee
Avery

Peyton
Ava
Brooke
Seth
Kaitlynn
Tucker
Caroline
Audrey
Madilynn
Leah

Leland
Caden
Rylie
Luke

Laci

Leah
Maggie
Mckenzie
Sydney
Sydney

LNAME

Moose
Atkins
Keener
Mcmillan
Carmichael
Holmes
Marshall
Hildreth
Dom

Wall

Naughton
Huff
Coble
Guay
Glover
Newberry
Kimbrell
Sapp
Ponder
Allen

Clark

Smith
Padgett
Harris
Whitten
Guest

Riley
Williams
London
Higginbotha

Guay
Reeves
Raynor
Huff

James
Higginbotha
Harper
Johns
Harris
Coble

GRADE COUNTY/NAME

11
11
11

12
12
11
12

North Hall Middle
Newton

Gilmer Co.

Jones Co.

Putnam Co.

Clifton Ridge Middle
Jones Co.

Putnam Co.
Houston Co.
Madison

Jones Co.
Oglethorpe Co.
Burke

Whitfield

White

Rutland Middle
Habersham Central
Burke

Gilmer

Houston Co.

Madison Co.
Gilmer Co.

Hall

Putnam Co.
Rutland High
Houston Co.
North Hall Middle
Morgan

White

Elbert Co.

NW Whitfield
Houston Co.
Rutland High
Oglethorpe Co.
Walker

Elbert Co.
Morgan
Rutland High
Putnam Co.
Burke

ORG

FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA

FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

4H

FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H

FFA
4H

FFA
FFA
4H

BIRTHDATE

05/22/2023
03/08/2023
04/24/2023
03/19/2023
05/16/2023
04/26/2023
03/29/2023
05/13/2023
03/10/2023
05/12/2023

03/05/2023
03/04/2023
04/10/2023
04/09/2023
05/20/2023
03/30/2023
06/17/2023
03/01/2023
03/03/2023
06/03/2023

03/12/2023
03/04/2023
03/24/2023
04/10/2023
03/28/2023
03/13/2023
03/28/2023
04/01/2023
03/04/2023
06/03/2023

03/02/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/29/2023
03/06/2023
05/06/2023
03/02/2023
03/03/2023
03/29/2023
03/02/2023



2024 Commercial Dairy Heifer Show

PLACE EARTAG WEIGHT FNAME LNAME GRADE COUNTY/NAME ORG BIRTHDATE

Division 4 Champion:

Division 4 Reserve:

Grand Champion:

Reserve Champion:

3rd Overall:

4th Overall:

5th Overall:

County Groups of 5:




	Program



